Pozicia
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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 3.liga - 11. kolo

Druzstva v kole

Druzstvo Vyhry Remizy Prehry Zapasy
Spolbyt
Bigmat-Remot
Cin-Cin
Doktori
Whirlpool
Hagy

Team rallye Poprad
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Artos
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Kolky
3519
3418
3196
3064
2964
2807
2575
2255

Body
33.0
27.0
20.0
19.0
15.0
15.0
11.0
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